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DAY DATE PLACE CITY STATE 

Sun Aug 14 Clover Presbyterian Church Clover SC 

Sun Aug 21 First Presbyterian Church Mocksville NC 

Tues Aug 23 First Presbyterian Church Hubbard OH 

Weds Aug 24 First Presbyterian Church Johnstown PA 

Weds Aug 24 Meeting with seminarian Kerry Dowdy   

Weds Aug 24 East Liberty Presbyterian Church Pittsburgh PA 

Sun Aug 28 Midway Presbyterian Church Anderson SC 

Sun Sept 4 Western Presbyterian Church Washington DC 

Mon Sept 5/Labor Day National Community Church Washington DC 

Sat Sept 10 Bethelwoods Camp and Conference Center York SC 

Sun Sept 11 Woodlawn Presbyterian Church Sharon SC 

Sun Sept 18 Decatur Presbyterian Church Decatur GA 

Sun Sept 25 Oakland Avenue Presbyterian Church Rock Hill SC 

Thurs Sept 29 National Community Church--Zoom meeting re: history of migration from MX to US Washington DC 

Sat Oct 1 First Presbyterian Church—Dinner with Mission Committee  Savannah GA 

Sun Oct 2 First Presbyterian Church—Speak at worship in AM; speak to youth in PM Savannah GA 

Mon Oct 3 First Presbyterian Church—Dinner with church members in a local restaurant Savannah GA 

Tues Oct 4 First Presbyterian Church—Lunch and program with Presbyterian Women from First 
and Butler, an historic African American Presbyterian Church. 

Savannah GA 

Weds Oct 5 First Presbyterian Church—Lunch with PCUSA clergy in the area. Dinner and program 
at church wraps up the series. 

Savannah GA 

Sun Oct 9 Memorial Presbyterian Church St. Augustine FL 

Tues Oct 11 Northbrook Presbyterian Church –Meet with Mission Committee Beverly Hills MI 

Sun Oct 16 Fort Hill Presbyterian Church Clemson SC 

Fri-Sun Oct 21-23 Trinity Presbyterian Church Arlington VA 

Weds Oct 25 Zoom with Missions Committee of Providence Presbytery Rock Hill SC 

Weds-Thurs Oct 25-26 Eastern Mennonite University Harrisonburg VA 

Sun-Sat Oct 31-Nov 5 “A Week in the Borderlands” Delegation Douglas AZ 

Sun Nov 6 Mountain Shadows Presbyterian Church Tucson AZ 

Sun Nov 13 First Presbyterian Church Greer SC 

Sun Nov 20 First Presbyterian Church Anderson SC 

Sun Nov 27/ Adv 1/Thanksgiving Christiansburg Presbyterian Church Christiansburg VA 

Mon Nov 28 Davidson College Presbyterian Church Davidson NC 

Fri-Sun Dec 2-4/Advent 2 First Presbyterian Church Charleston IL 

Sun-Tues Dec 4-6 First Presbyterian Church Champaign IL 

Fri-Sun Dec 9-11/Advent 3 Broad Street Presbyterian Church Columbus OH 

Sun Dec 18/Advent 4 Nazareth Presbyterian Church Moore SC 

Sun Dec 25/Merry Christmas!    

Sun Jan 1/Happy New Year! Allison Creek Presbyterian Church York SC 

Sun Jan 8 First Presbyterian Church  Laurens SC 

Sun Jan 15 Trinity Presbyterian Church Travelers Rest SC 

Weds Jan 18 Forest Hills Presbyterian Church —lunch meeting High Point NC 
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Fri-Sun Jan 20-22 Covenant Presbyterian Church Johnson City TN 

Sat-Sun Jan 28-29 Forest Lake Presbyterian Church Columbia SC 

Weds Feb 1 Presbyterian Campus Ministry U of SC Columbia SC 

Sun Feb 5 Shandon Presbyterian Church Columbia SC 

Sun Feb 12 Bethpage Presbyterian Church Kannapolis NC 

Weds-Sun Feb 15-19 Presbytery of Sheppards and Lapsley Birmingham AL 

Weds Feb 15 South Highland Presbyterian Church, 2035 Highland Ave. S, Birmingham.  5:30 dinner, 
6:30 Mission presentation for 45 mins to an hour 

Birmingham AL 

Thurs Feb 16 Presbytery Meeting, Brown Memorial Presbyterian Church, 3535 Stillman Blvd, 
Tuscaloosa 9:00am docketed to speak for an hour at 11:30am 

Tuscaloosa AL 

Thurs Feb 16 Edgewood Presbyterian Church 850 Oxmoor Rd, Birmingham. 7:00pm Dinner and 
presentation to the Ukirk of Birmingham 

Birmingham AL 

Fri Feb 17 Lunch with some presbytery leaders TBD Birmingham AL 

Sun Feb 19 Preach at Edgewood Presbyterian (see address above), 10:00am Birmingham AL 

Mon Feb 20/Presidents Day    

Sat-Sun Feb 25-26/Lent 1 Central Presbyterian Church Atlanta GA 

Sat-Sun Mar 4-5/Lent 2 First Presbyterian Church Arlington Heights IL 

Mon Mar 6 First Presbyterian Church Kenosha WI 

Mon Mar 6 Presbytery of Milwaukee   

Tues Mar 7 The Woodlands Community Presbyterian Church Mission & Outreach Committee – 
coordinating mtg by Zoom at 7pm Central Time 

  

Thurs Mar 9 Zoom with Presbytery of Sheppards and Lapsley   

Sun Mar 12/Lent 3 Westminster Presbyterian Church—Morning worship and evening Mexican meal and 
conversation 

Greenville SC 

Mon Mar 13 First Presbyterian Church – Dinner and conversation Mocksville NC 

Sat-Sat Mar 18-25/Lent 4 PCUSA Vision Convocation Louisville KY 

Sun Mar 26/Lent 5 Springdale Presbyterian Church Louisville KY 

Sun Apr 2/Lent 6 First Presbyterian Church (Tentative) Arlington VA 

Tues-Thur Apr 4-6 Penn State University Campus Ministry State College PA 

Thurs-Fri Apr 6-7 Pittsburgh Theological Seminary Pittsburgh PA 

Sun Apr 9/Easter Sunset Hills Presbyterian Church Pittsburgh PA 

Sun Apr 16 Davidson College Presbyterian Church Davidson NC 

Sat-Sun Apr 21-23 Presbyterian Church of Mount Kisco—missions weekend: dinner, conversation, 
preaching, starting Friday, finishing with coffee after worship Sunday 

Mt. Kisco NY 

Wed Apr 26 North Central Iowa Presbytery Des Moines IA 

Thur Apr 28 Northminster and Collegiate PCs Ames  IA 

Fri Apr 29 First Presbyterian Church Osakis MN 

Sat-Sun Apr 29-30 First Presbyterian Church Willmar MN 

Weds May 3 First Presbyterian Church—Dinner and program Franklin TN 

Thurs May 4 Westminster Presbyterian Church —Missions dinner Nashville TN 

Fri May 5 Westminster Presbyterian Church —Café Conversations Nashville TN 

Sat May 6 Middle Tennessee Presbytery—Morning: Talk to Presbytery Nashville TN 
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Sat May 6 Middle Tennessee Presbytery—Afternoon: Dinner and Conversations with First 
Presbyterian Church Franklin, Woodmont, and Westminster Presbyterian Church 

Nashville TN 

Sun May 7 Westminster Presbyterian Church—Sunday School and Worship Nashville TN 

Sun May 7 First Presbyterian Church – 5pm presentation Murray KY 

Sat-Sun May 13- 14/Mother's Day The Woodlands Community Presbyterian Church The Woodlands TX 

Mon-Tues May 15-16 Austin Theological Seminary Austin TX 

Weds May 17 St. Andrews PC (Tentative) Austin TX 

Sun May 21 Trinity Presbyterian Church McKinney TX 

Thurs-Mon May 18-22 Grace Presbytery  TX 

Sun May 28 Northbrook Presbyterian Church Beverly Hills MI 

Weds May 31 First Presbyterian Church Ypsilanti MI 

Fri-Sun June 2-4 St. Andrew's Presbyterian Church Beulah MI 

Weds June 7 First Presbyterian Church Hastings NE 

Fri June 9 First Presbyterian Church Scottsbluff NE 

Sat-Sun June 10-11 First Presbyterian Church Sheridan WY 

Mon-Tue June 12-13 Central Presbyterian Church (tentative) Longmont  CO 

Thurs June 14 St. John’s PC (tentative) Reno NV 

Fri June 16 First Presbyterian Church Carson City NV 

Sat June 17 Northminster Presbyterian Church Sacramento CA 

Sat June 17 Community Presbyterian Church —Afternoon (2:00-4:00) with North Central 
California Presbytery churches 

Davis CA 

Sun morning June 18/Father's Day Community Presbyterian Church Davis CA 

Sun evening June 18 Santa Teresa Hills Presbyterian Church San Jose CA 

  BACK TO THE BORDER HOME  
 


